Datablad

Omigber
- hgj version
model 1325.2-654

art.nr. 122 089
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Egenskaber

Cylindrisk gevind
Hojde

Forkromet

Veaegt

Volume

Materiale

44374179f8df2b81067bbc2d9bc41739e7bc7469

Cr

1%
15
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31¢g
49,728 cm?®
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